
 

Streethay Summer Term Calendar 2024  
 

 
 

 
 

Thursday 27th June 5pm – Welcome to Streethay (EYFS Meet the Teacher and new parents to Streethay meeting) 
 

Rocksteady Concert (for those children who take part) Friday 28th June at 10am 
 

PTA Summer Event Friday 28th June 3.15pm 
 

Thursday 4th July – Reports Parents drop in 3:15-5pm 
 

Monday 8th July Star Dome visiting Streethay KS2 only 
 

Meet the Teacher (Class Swap Day): Tuesday 16th July 9am-10:30am – Children to meet their new class teacher and new children to attend 
 

Term Ends: Friday 19th July 
 

Inset day: Monday 22nd July - school closed 
 
 
 

Streethay Autumn Term Calendar 2024  
 

Holiday: Monday 22nd July – Friday 30th August 
 

 Inset day: Monday 2nd September - school closed 
 

Inset day: Tuesday 3rd September - school closed 
 

School opens Wednesday 4th September as normal 
 

Our 2024-25 term dates can be found on our website – click here to be redirected 
 
 
 
 

 

  

https://www.streethayprimary.org.uk/parents/term-dates


 

 
 
 
 
 

  

Early Years Foundation Stage KS1 KS2 

Daisies 
Rising 2s 

Daffodils 
Pre-school 

Sunflowers 
Reception  

Rabbits 
Year 1 

Meadow 
Year 2 

Badgers 
Year 3 

Hedgehogs 
Year 4 

Starlings 
Year 5 

27th June 
Meet the Teacher  

Parents Only  
5pm 

 
10th July 

Walk to a Local 
Park 

 
19th July 

Teddies Picnic 
Parents Welcome 

1.30pm 
 

27th June 
Meet the Teacher  

Parents Only  
5pm 

 
9th July  

Graduation 

Parents 
Welcome 
9.30am – 
10.30am 

  
19th July 

Teddies Picnic 
Parents Welcome 

1.30pm 

27th June 
Meet the Teacher  

Parents Only  
5pm 

 
 

19th July 
Teddies Picnic 

Parents Welcome 
1.30pm 

 11th July  
Eid Performance 

9am  
Parent Welcome 

 
11th & 12th July  

School Sleepover 
 

11th & 12th July  
School Sleepover 

 

  
 


